
A B C A B C A B C A B C A B C

Basics/Level 1

 Acro

 4:00-4:45

 Julie

 Lyrical 3/4

 4:00-4:45

 Kim

Intro to

 HipHop

 4:00-4:45

 Priscilla

Intermediate

Ballet 5

 4:00-5:15

 Kruti

Ballet/Tap/Jazz 1

 4:00-5:15

 Amy

Pre School 

Creative 

Movement

 4:15-5:00 

Haley

Ballet 4

 4:15-5:15

 Kim

Ballet 2A

 4:15-5:00

 Amy

Basics

 Ballet/Tap

 4:15-5:15

Theresa

Ballet 3

 4:15-5:00

 Kim

Ballet 2B

4:15-5:00

Amy

Acro 2

 9:30-10:30

 Julie

Basics

 Ballet/Tap

9:30-10:30

 Amy

Pre School

 Creative 

Movement

 9:30-10:15

 Haley

Acro 2/3

 4:45-5:45

 Julie

Hip Hop 3/4

 4:45-5:45

 Priscilla

Basics

 Ballet/Tap

 4:45-5:45

 Amy

Intermediate

Pointe 5

5:15-6:15

Annie

Advanced

 Tap 

6/7

 5:15-6:15

 Kruti

Youth

Yoga

5:15-6:15

Amy

Intro to Pointe

 5:15-6:00

 Kim

Tap/Jazz 2A

 5:00-6:00

 Amy

Ballet/Tap/Jazz 1

 5:15-6:30

 Theresa

Jazz/Tap 2B

5:00-6:00

Theresa

Jazz 3

 5:00-5:45

Kristen

Basics/Level 1 

Acro

 10:30-11:15

 Julie

Ballet/Tap/Jazz 1

 10:30-11:45

 Amy

Pre School           

Tiny Tumblers

10:15-11:00

 Haley

Intermediate 

Lyrical 5

5:45-6:45

Sarah F.

 Novice

Hip Hop 2/3

 5:45-6:30

 Kristen

Intermediate

Tap 5

6:15-7:15

Kruti

Teen Ballet/Tap

6:15-7:15

Amy

Acro 4/5

 6:00-7:00

Jessie

Tap 4

 6:00-7:00

Amy

Intermediate

Jazz 4/5

 6:00-7:00

 Kristen

Tap 3

 5:45-6:30

Amy

Intermediate 

Hip Hop 5

6:45-7:45

 Kristen

 Novice

Lyrical 2/3

 6:30-7:15

Haley

Turns & Leaps

A

6:30-7:15

Sarah C.

Advanced

Hip Hop 6/7

8:00-9:00

 Sarah C.

 Turns & Leaps

C

 7:15-8:00

 Sarah C.

Advanced

 Pointe

6/7

 7:45-8:45

 Annie

Turns & Leaps

B

7:15-8:00

Sarah C.

UFP 

Company 

Rehearsals

Rosh Hashanah - Thurdsay 10/3/24      Yom Kippur -  Saturday 10/12/24     Columbus Day - Monday 10/14/24

AIM Academy 2024-2025 Schedule
                                                               www.aimdancenj.com  -  Academyinfo@aimdancenj.com  -  (732) 970-3967                             *Schedule subject to change

MONDAY TUESDAY SATURDAYWEDNESDAY THURSDAY

Multi Class Savings Packages !

MLK Day - Monday 1/20/25

AIM LEVELS

Pre School       Basics       Level 1       Level 2       Level 3       Level 4     Teen     Intermediate - Level 5       Int/Adv - Level 6       Advanced - Level 7       

2025 Summer Intensives 

7/14 - 7/17, 7/21 - 7/24 & 8/11 - 8/14, 8/18 - 8/21  

Dress Rehearsal - Wednesday 6/18/25                     

Memorial Day Weekend - Saturday 5/24/25 - Monday 5/26/25       Juneteenth - Thursday 6/19/25

Spring Performance - Saturday 6/21/25 President's Day Weekend - Friday 2/14/25 - Monday 2/17/25     St. Patrick's Day -  Monday 3/17/25

Holiday Closings

Advanced

 Ballet

6/7

 6:15-7:45

 Annie

Advanced

Acro 6/7

 7:00-8:00

Jessie

Intermediate/

Advanced

 Jazz 

5/6/7

 5:00-6:15

 Kim

Important Dates

Advanced Lyrical

 6/7

6:45-8:00

 Sarah F.

Musical Theatre & 

Drama

7:15-8:45

12-18 y/o

Kerrianne

SansKruti

Cultural Dance

Bollywood

UFP 

Company 

Rehearsals

Musical Theatre     

& 

Drama

11:00-12:30

6-11 y/o

Kerrianne

AIM

 Performance 

Company

 RehearsalsTeen Yoga

7:30-8:30

Amy

Students may not enter classroom if account is 60 days delinquent.                                     $35 PER CLASS WITHDRAWAL FEE - Monthly Tuition charges will continue until withdrawal fee is paid* 

1st Day Of Classes - Monday, September 9, 2024 

Ticket Sales Begin - Friday 5/16/25           Studio Run Thru - Sunday 5/18/25

Thanksgiving - Wednesday 11/27/24 - Sunday 12/1/24

Winter Break - Monday12/23/24 - Sunday 1/5/25

Spring Break - Saturday 4/19/25 - Friday 4/25/25

AIM Performance Co. Auditions - Saturday 10/5/2024

Costume Photo Day - Saturday 5/3/25

Halloween - Thursday 10/31/24      Election Day - Tuesday 11/5/24    Veterans Day - Monday 11/11/24


